10TQ045 Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number 10TQ045-DG
Manufacturer Vishay General Semiconductor - Diodes Division
Manufacturer Product Number 10TQ045
Description DIODE SCHOTTKY 45V 10A TO220AC
Detailed Description Diode 45 V 10A Through Hole TO-220AC
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.

10TQ...PbF Series
Schottky Rectifier, 10 A Vishay High Power Products
ORDERING INFORMATION TABLE
1 - Current rating (10 = 10 A)
2 - Package:
T = TO-220
3 - Schottky “Q” series
4 - Voltage ratings
5 -  None = Standard production
 PbF = Lead (Pb)-free
Tube standard pack quantity: 50 pieces
035 = 35 V
045 = 45 V
Device code
51 32 4
10 T Q 045 PbF
LINKS TO RELATED DOCUMENTS
Dimensions http://www.vishay.com/doc?95221
Part marking information http://www.vishay.com/doc?95224